

CITY OF SAMMAMISH
228th Avenue Curb Ramp Retrofit and Catch Basin Repairs
 PRELIMINARY BID TAB (UNOFFICIAL)

Unit of Measure	Item Description	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Kamins Construction Inc.		Westwater Construction Co.		Axum General Construction Inc.		RRJ Company LLC		RW Scott Construction		Razz Construction Inc.		Award Construction, Inc.		Active Construction Inc.		
			Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
Schedule A																					
1	LS SPCC Plan (1-07.15(1))	1.0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 289.60	\$ 289.60	\$ 515.23	\$ 515.23	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	
2	CALC Minor Change (S.P. 1-04.4(1))	1.0	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	
3	LS Mobilization, Cleanup and Demobilization (S.P. 1-09.7)	1.0	\$ 131,000.00	\$ 131,000.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 147,914.50	\$ 147,914.50	\$ 82,334.72	\$ 82,334.72	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 148,000.00	\$ 148,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	
4	LS Project Temporary Traffic Control (1-10.4(1))	1.0	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 69,480.00	\$ 69,480.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 34,710.40	\$ 34,710.40	\$ 4,890.21	\$ 4,890.21	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	
5	LS Traffic Control Supervisor (1-10.5)	1.0	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 55,680.00	\$ 55,680.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 4,343.40	\$ 4,343.40	\$ 3,195.68	\$ 3,195.68	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00	
6	HR Flaggers (1-10.5)	1,600.0	\$ 60.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 89,600.00	\$ 59.19	\$ 94,704.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 99,200.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 115,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 96,000.00	
7	HR Uniformed Police Officer(S.P. 1-10.5)	370.0	\$ 150.00	\$ 55,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 55,500.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 46,620.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 59.22	\$ 21,911.40	\$ 105.00	\$ 38,850.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 48,100.00	
8	HR Portable Changeable Message Sign (1-10.5)	5,400.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 1.63	\$ 8,802.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 12,960.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 13,500.00	
9	LS Removal of Structure and Obstruction (S.P. 2-02.5)	1.0	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 9,533.30	\$ 9,533.30	\$ 5,091.11	\$ 5,091.11	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 51,378.00	\$ 51,378.00	
10	LF Removal of Curb and Gutter(S.P. 2-02.5)	1,340.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 18.27	\$ 24,481.80	\$ 60.00	\$ 80,400.00	\$ 31.40	\$ 42,076.00	\$ 48.58	\$ 65,097.20	\$ 35.00	\$ 46,900.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 14,740.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 16,080.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 23,450.00	
11	SY Removal of Cement Conc. Flatwork (S.P. 2-02.5)	1,250.0	\$ 20.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 32.44	\$ 40,550.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 36.60	\$ 45,750.00	\$ 89.86	\$ 112,325.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 78,750.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 22,500.00	
12	LS Locate Existing Utilities (S.P. 2-09.5)	1.0	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,344.00	\$ 4,344.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,405.10	\$ 5,405.10	\$ 15,903.88	\$ 15,903.88	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	
13	CY Controlled Density Fill (S.P. 2-09.5)	40.0	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 134.20	\$ 5,368.00	\$ 521.28	\$ 20,851.20	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 8,600.00	
14	TON Crushed Surfacing Top Course (S.P. 4-04.5)	540.0	\$ 60.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 29.70	\$ 16,038.00	\$ 79.02	\$ 42,678.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 41,580.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 32,400.00	
15	SY Pavement Repair Excavation, Incl. Haul (S.P. 5-04.5)	700.0	\$ 150.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 34.48	\$ 24,136.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 55.40	\$ 38,780.00	\$ 59.54	\$ 41,678.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 80,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 59,500.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 42,000.00	
16	TN Commercial HMA (S.P. 5-04.5)	390.0	\$ 350.00	\$ 136,500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 87,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 182.90	\$ 71,331.00	\$ 317.85	\$ 123,961.50	\$ 280.00	\$ 109,200.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 79,950.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 87,750.00	
17	TN Temporary HMA (S.P. 5-04.5)	10.0	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 456.88	\$ 4,568.80	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 3,800.00	
18	LS Reinforced Concrete Retaining Wall (S.P. 6-11.5)	1.0	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 11,212.80	\$ 11,212.80	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 19,146.50	\$ 19,146.50	\$ 9,502.28	\$ 9,502.28	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	
19	EA Area Drain (S.P. 7-05.5)	1.0	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,783.20	\$ 1,783.20	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 887.60	\$ 887.60	\$ 727.03	\$ 727.03	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	
20	EA Adjust Valve Box (S.P. 7-12.5)	1.0	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 397.00	\$ 397.00	\$ 281.78	\$ 281.78	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 505.00	\$ 505.00	
21	EA Adjust Meter Box (S.P. 7-15.5)	2.0	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 386.00	\$ 281.77	\$ 563.54	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	
22	LS Erosion/Water Pollution Control (S.P. 8-01.5)	1.0	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 23,734.00	\$ 23,734.00	\$ 4,436.01	\$ 4,436.01	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	
23	CY Topsoil, Type A (S.P. 8-02.5)	60.0	\$ 110.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 17.60	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 173.18	\$ 10,390.80	\$ 98.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 50.50	\$ 3,030.00	
24	SY Sod Installation (S.P. 8-02.5)	370.0	\$ 70.00	\$ 25,900.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,660.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 2,146.00	\$ 37.18	\$ 13,756.60	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 4,255.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,800.00	
25	FA Additional Residential Restoration (S.P. 8-02.5)	1.0	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
26	FA Irrigation System Modifications (S.P. 8-03.5)	1.0	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
27	EA Irrigation Crossing Sleeve (S.P. 8-03.5)	13.0	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 85,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 1,863.00	\$ 24,219.00	\$ 3,105.33	\$ 40,369.29	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 58,500.00	
28	LF Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter (8-04.5)	1,340.0	\$ 100.00	\$ 134,000.00	\$ 65.18	\$ 87,341.20	\$ 50.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 45.20	\$ 60,568.00	\$ 43.58	\$ 58,397.20	\$ 41.00	\$ 54,940.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 40,200.00	\$ 50.50	\$ 67,670.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 80,400.00	
29	LF Remove and Relocate Fence (S.P. 8-12.5)	40.0	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 72.50	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 65.38	\$ 2,615.20	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00	
30	LF Chain Link Fence Type 6, w/Vinyl Coating (4-Foot) (S.P. 8-12.5)	20.0	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 74.90	\$ 1,498.00	\$ 65.38	\$ 1,307.60	\$ 220.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	
31	SY Cement Concrete Flatwork - 4 Inch Thick (8-14.5)	450.0	\$ 70.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 120.01	\$ 54,004.50	\$ 55.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 78.30	\$ 35,235.00	\$ 80.78	\$ 36,351.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 33,300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 57,150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 45,000.00	
32	SY Cement Concrete Flatwork - 6 Inch Thick (8-14.5)	810.0	\$ 90.00	\$ 72,900.00	\$ 130.91	\$ 106,037.10	\$ 195.00	\$ 157,950.00	\$ 96.10	\$ 77,841.00	\$ 105.06	\$ 85,098.60	\$ 86.00	\$ 69,660.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 162,000.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 111,780.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 93,150.00	
33	SY Detectable Warning Surface (8-14.5)	55.0	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 432.00	\$ 23,760.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 415.20	\$ 22,836.00	\$ 378.00	\$ 20,790.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 15,675.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 23,375.00	
34	EA Replace Junction Box (S.P. 8-20.5)	18.0	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 1,953.30	\$ 35,159.40	\$ 961.00	\$ 17,298.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 22,500.00	
35	EA Replace and Relocate Junction Box (S.P. 8-20.5)	6.0	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 5,763.30	\$ 34,579.80	\$ 9,475.43	\$ 56,852.58	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 34,800.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 39,000.00	
36	FA Traffic Signal Push Button Modifications (S.P. 8-20.5)	1.0	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	
37	LS Permanent Signing (S.P. 8-21.5)	1.0	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,306.90	\$ 5,306.90	\$ 4,914.58	\$ 4,914.58	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	
38	LF Paint Line (8-22.5)	200.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3.42	\$ 684.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 720.00	\$ 4.09	\$ 818.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 250.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 650.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.0	